
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

99 
9 

55 
16 
11 
94 
61 
41 

110 
4 

69 
7 

96 
156 

6 
64 
70 
39 
57 

250 
71 
93 
23 

Name 

Luca PIROTTI 
Kenneth COSTA 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Nicola REGONINI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Nicholas SOLA 
William BENEDET 
Edoardo FIORE 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Angelo PILLA 
Marco GUIDARINI 
Giuseppe CIPRESSI 
Luca MECCA 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Massimiliano PEPE 

Class 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Laps 

8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
6 
3 
2 

Best Tm 

1:18.077 
1:18.584 
1:20.076 
1:20.221 
1:20.382 
1:20.509 
1:20.910 
1:21.020 
1:21.038 
1:21.220 
1:21.328 
1:22.280 
1:23.070 
1:23.438 
1:23.512 
1:23.533 
1:23.874 
1:24.670 
1:25.384 
1:26.363 
1:26.544 
1:26.653 
1:27.114 

Diff 

0.507 
1.999 
2.144 
2.305 
2.432 
2.833 
2.943 
2.961 
3.143 
3.251 
4.203 
4.993 
5.361 
5.435 
5.456 
5.797 
6.593 
7.307 
8.286 
8.467 
8.576 
9.037 

Gap 

0.507 
1.492 
0.145 
0.161 
0.127 
0.401 
0.110 
0.018 
0.182 
0.108 
0.952 
0.790 
0.368 
0.074 
0.021 
0.341 
0.796 
0.714 
0.979 
0.181 
0.109 
0.461 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 19/05/2019 9.54.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:38:35 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 09:34 


